New Holland Rifle & Pistol Club National Rifle League Smallbore Scores 2023

Week 8 Scores
Shooter

Paul Irvin
Frank Wasco
Kevin Umbreit
Scott Anderson
Matt Zargoski

Eric Updike

Ron Sikora

Fred Haag

Chris Gaydos
David O'Donnell
Joe Kling

John Yankowski
John H. Bailey
Greg Alcorn

Week 8 Scores
Shooter
Ken Sandman

Robert Tevis
Steve Machemer

4-Position
Team
NHG
NHG
NHG
NHG
NHG

NHS
NHS
NHS
NHS
NHS
NHS
NHS
NHS
NHS

F-Class
Team
NHG

NHS
NHS

Class
Senior
Senior

Open

Open

Open

Open
Open
Open
Open
Senior
Open
Open
Open
Senior

Cat

Senior

Open
Open

Prone

100
100
100
100
100

99
100
100

98

99

99

97
100
100

P1

100

100
99

Sit
100
99
99
100
99

98
96
96
96
97
95
97
91
93

P2

100

99
99

Kneel

100
99
95
95
95

95
93
90
93
82
79
83
90
83

P3

100

99
99

Stand

97
98
98
95
95

92
88
91
90
90
87
78
64
65

P4

100

99

100

Total
397
396
392
390
389

384
377
377
377
368
360
355
345
341

Total

400

397
397

Team
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold

Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver

Team Agg

1575

Team Agg

1515
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